

Cherry Creek Baseball and the Cherry Creek Diamond Club

Proudly Present the 17th Annual Hall of Fame

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Hilton Denver Inverness

200 Inverness Drive West Englewood, CO 80112

Our committee appreciates your consideration in donating an item to our live or silent auction, which benefits young athletes. With your help, we are able to offer scholarships to players who otherwise might not be able to participate in summer baseball. It is a way you can "give back" to the community.

This has become a "must attend" event for anyone involved with youth sports and the baseball community. News releases will appear in the Denver Post and the Villager Newspaper. It is an extraordinary evening and we need and value your participation.

The Cherry Creek Diamond Club is a 501(c) 3 Corporation, Tax ID 14-1985908

Tax Deductible Donation Contract / Receipt

Description of Donation:		
Value of Donation: \$	Restrictions:	
Donated by:	Donors Signature:	Date:
Solicited on behalf of Cherry Cree	ek Diamond Club by:	
Phone/Email:	re provided by Cherry Creek Diamond Club to the Do	
*No goods and/or services wer	re provided by Cherry Creek Diamond Club to the Do	onor in return for their donation
To make arranger	ments for auction item(s) pickup/drop of Gaye Martin	off please contact:
9553 E Ma	aplewood Circle, Greenwood Village,	CO 80111
	3.475.3128 ~ ccdchalloffame@gmail.c	
For more information please c	ontact: Head Coach Marc Johnson at n	narcjohnson145@hotmail.com
	Please retain this portion as your receipt	
××	:	-
	Please attach this portion to the donation	
Description of Donation:		
Value of Donation: \$	Restrictions:	
Donated by:	Donor Signature:	Date:
Donor Phone and/or Email:	Solicited by:	
Received on behalf of Cherry Cre	ek Diamond Club by: re provided by Cherry Creek Diamond Club to the Do	Date: